
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15 A  TV Möncheng… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
44 40 43 45 49 42

25

0
15
25

3
15

4
16

5
18

12
20

14
23

Auszeit

23:23

Ende
16:28 B  Mönchenglad… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 13 1 14 7 18

23

╳

12
23

2
13

7
13

8
15

9
18

11
19

Auszeit

9:12
19:23

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:31 B  Mönchenglad… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 11 1 14 7 18

25

2
23

6
25

13 14 15 21 Auszeit

Ende
16:47 A  TV Möncheng… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
42 44 40 43 45 49

11

╳

10
2
11

3 5 6 9 Auszeit

3:11
9:20

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
16:50 B  Mönchenglad… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 11 1 14 7 18

413
0:5

╳ 4 Auszeit

0:3
0:7

Ende
17:06 A  TV Möncheng… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
44 40 43 45 49 42

15

7 10 11 14 15 Auszeit

14:9

Wechsel
4:8 B  Mönchenglad… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
16 11 1 14 7 18

17

╳  5 6 15 17 Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 wU16
Frauen

A  TV Mönchengladbach Hardt vs. Mönchengladbacher TV B
Spiel 38 21.01.2023 16:15 Uhr

Maria-Lenßen-Berufskolleg
41236 Mönchengladbach 
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A  TV Möncheng… 9/14
40 Eßer, Helen X
42 ChokriMohamed, … X
43 Tataroglu, AsyaZara X
44 Zaborowski, Rosa X
45 Marker, Johanna X
48 Hilland, Emma
49 Kuscu, Zeynep X
52 Nasimova, Sabina
53 Fink, Mia
A  Libero
A  Offizielle
T Hohensee, Luca

CT Megow, Johanna E

C

B  Mönchenglad… 9/14
1 Xheli, Naime X
7 Schmitz, Katharina X
8 Schmitz, Isabella

11 Uckermann, Ella X
13 Schmitz, Miley X
14 Mertens, Mona X
16 Kocatepe, Meryem X
18 Tsyhankova, Nadja X
90 Yahyaoui, Salma X
B  Libero

90 Yahyaoui, Salma X
B  Offizielle
T Sentis, Nina E

CT Wysocki, Timo E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:1

Ergebnisse
A  TV Möncheng… Mönchenglad… B
A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 13 23 0 0 2
2 0 0 11 2 16 25 1 0 0
1 0 0 15 3 16 17 1 1 2
4 0 1 51 45 65 2 1 4
Start: 16:15 Ende: 17:06 Dauer: 0:51

Sieger: Mönchengladbacher TV

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Klein, Allegra 1 Dürselen, Lia
2 Abouelayoun, Rayhana 2 Brocker, Louisa

Schreiber 3
Schr. Delvos, Anne 4

Assist. Weßeler, Sophie
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